
  
  

Sliding Fee Schedule for Non-Therapeutic Visitation 
Monthly net Income:                                                                Fee Per Hourly Session: 
Above $ 5501 & up                                                                       $125 per hour session 
$ 5500-5,000                                                                                  $115 per hour session 
$4500 -5000.                                                                                  $100 per hour session 

$4001 – 4500                   $85 per hour session 
$3501-4000                   $75 per hour session 

$3000- 3500                                                                                    $65 per hour session 
$2000-3000                                                                                     $60 per hour session 

0-2000                                                         $50 per hour session 
Intake fee-$ 175.00 

Sliding Fee Schedule for Therapeutic Supervised Visitation 
Monthly net Income:                                                                Fee Per Hourly Session: 
Above $ 5501 & up                                                                       $155 per hour session 
 $ 5001-5,500                                                                                 $140 per hour session 
 $4501 -5000.                                                                                  $125 per hour session 

              $4001 – 4500               $110 per hour session 
$3501-4000             $95 per hour session 

$3001- 3500                                                                                    $80 per hour session 
$2001-3000                                                                                     $75 per hour session 
      $0-2000                                                                         $60 per hour session 

Intake fee- $175.00 
 

Sliding Scale for virtual visitation 
Monthly net Income:                                                                Fee Per Hourly Session: 
Above $ 5501 & up                                                                       $80 per hour session 
$ 5500-5,000                                                                                  $75 per hour session 
$4500 -5000.                                                                                  $70 per hour session 

$4001 – 4500                   $65 per hour session 
$3501-4000                   $55 per hour session 

$3000- 3500                                                                                    $45 per hour session 
$2000-3000                                                                                     $35 per hour session 

0-2000                                                         $25 per hour session 
Intake fee $150.00 

Sliding Scale Fee for Parent Education 
Monthly net Income:                                                                Fee Per Hourly Session: 
Above $ 5501 & up                                                                       $125 per hour session 
$ 5500-5,000                                                                                  $115 per hour session 
$4500 -5000.                                                                                  $105 per hour session 

                   $4001 – 4500                                          $95 per hour session 
$3501-4000         $85 per hour session 

$3000- 3500                                                                                 $75 per hour session 
$2000-3000                                                                                   $60 per hour session 

$0-2000                                                           $50 per hour session 
Intake fee-$150.00 

 
Safe Exchange Visitation 

$ 25.00 per pickup/drop off 
Intake fee-$150.00 

 

 

 

 



  
  

• Therapeutic Supervised Visitation is a form of supervised visitation, most often ordered by Court. This visitation is 
facilitated and monitored by a clinically licensed person as a therapist, mental health counselor or clinical social 
worker. Though not considered therapy, the efforts by the facilitating professional are to help parents and children 
through the challenges of visitation and frequently engage all parties including the custodial (at home) parent.  The 
value of therapeutic visitation is to help parents adjust to family change, to assist the children in their adjustment 
in relating to two different parents, and to enable the parents themselves to move forward by managing their 
anger, their stress, their conflict. Therapeutic visitation is also helpful to foster children in reunification with their 
biological parents and to assist foster parents in their role as temporary custodians of the children. Visitation 
occurs in neutral locations agreed upon by the parents and/or ordered by the Court. Transformational Ministries 
reserves the right to designate an appropriate location to assist client families.  

• It is recommended that all Court Orders and or other visitation agreements should specify which party is 
responsible for the fees. Fees may be allocated between the parties with specified percentages designated per 
party. 

• for report writing and documentation additional fees will apply 

• If transportation is needed for visitation additional fees will apply 

 
                                                  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 


